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Session 116 - (2005-2006)

S 0761 General Bill, By Hutto
Summary: Education Oversight Committee
     A BILL TO AMEND SECTIONS 59-1-450, 59-1-452, 59-1-453, 59-6-10, 59-6-15, 59-6-16, 59-6-17, 59-6-20, 59-6-30,
59-6-100, 59-6-110, 59-18-120, 59-18-320, 59-18-340, 59-18-360, AS AMENDED, 59-18-500, 59-18-900, 59-18-920,
59-18-1110, 59-18-1510, 59-18-1530, 59-18-1540, 59-18-1560, 59-18-1580, AS AMENDED, 59-18-1595, 59-18-1700,
59-18-1930, 59-21-440, 59-21-600, 59-21-1210, 59-21-1220, 59-24-65, 59-24-100, 59-24-110, 59-26-20, AS AMENDED,
59-28-150, 59-28-190, 59-28-200, 59-28-210, 59-28-220, 59-29-170, 59-29-220, 59-40-70, 59-63-65, 59-139-10, 59-139-40,
59-139-50, 59-139-60, 59-150-325, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, ALL RELATING TO THE EDUCATION
OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE, SO AS TO CHANGE CERTAIN REFERENCES FROM THE EDUCATION OVERSIGHT
COMMITTEE TO THE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION OR THE SUPERINTENDENT OF EDUCATION, AND TO DELETE
CERTAIN REFERENCES TO THE EDUCATION OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE; AND TO REPEAL SECTIONS 59-18-910 AND
59-141-10 RELATING TO PROGRESS REPORTS AND FORMULATING AND IMPLEMENTING A PLAN TO ACCOMPLISH
NATIONAL EDUCATION GOALS, THE DEADLINES FOR BOTH OF WHICH HAVE EXPIRED.
04/14/05 Senate Introduced and read first time SJ-7
04/14/05 Senate Referred to Committee on Education SJ-7
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